Eagle Farm Saturday 23 August, 2025

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of
1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 BECOME A BRC MEMBER BENCHMARK 90 Handicap
1000 metres $85000

01 Ka Bling(Lindsay Hatch) Jace McMurray

03 Party For Two(Tony Gollan) Ms Emily Lang
04  Frilled(Matthew Smith) Ben Thompson
05 Mr Galazi(David Murphy) Ms Georgina
Cartwright

06 Bundeena(John Thompson) Ms Cejay
Graham

07 Simbu(Tony Gollan) Ms Angela
Jones

2 COUNTRY MUSIC RACEDAY 6 SEPTEMBER QTIS
Three-Year-Old Handicap
1200 metres QTIS: $120000, Non QTIS: $35000

01  Whispering Rogue(Chris & Corey  Ben Thompson

Munce)

02 Foreign Press(Tony Gollan) Ms Cejay
Graham

03  Pink Vixen(Kevin Kemp) Ms Georgina
Cartwright

04  Profoundly(Michael Freedman) Jace McMurray
05 Impervious(Tony Gollan) Ms Angela
Jones

06 Statement Of Truth(Paul Shailer) Dylan Turner
07 Our Mate Locky(Jamie Bayliss) Jake Bayliss
09 Miss Adrift(Louie Peoples) Robbie Dolan

2206 metres $85000

01 Canberra Legend (IRE)(Chris
Waller)

Jace McMurray

02 Bengal Boy(Kris Lees) Benjamin
Osmond

03  Khor (NZ)(Declan Maher) Jag
Guthmann-Che

ster

05 Twigman (NZ)(Paul Shailer)

06  Guarded Optimist (NZ)(Paul
Shailer)

Jasper Franklin
Dylan Turner

11:48AM

6

3
4
5

12:23PM

2

3

2

14

10

60.0
56.5
55.0
55.0

54.5

54.0

60.0

59.5

59.5

59.5
59.0

59.0
58.0
56.0

TRACKSIDE WITH RICKY PONTING BENCHMARK 78 Handicap
12:58PM

60.0

58.5

58.0

58.0
57.0

07

08

09

10
11
12

13
14

15

Mistressofillusion (IRE)(Chris
Waller)

Aldeenaary (IRE)(Chris Waller)
The Irish (IRE)(James Healy)

Bitoftheblarney (NZ)(Chris Waller)
Artful Girl(Kevin Kemp)

Celestial Fury (NZ)(Robert
Heathcote)

Old Song(Scott Morrisey)
Backlit Beauty(Allan Chau)

Akkadian Emperor (IRE)(Annabel
& Rob Archibald)

Ben Thompson

Kyle
Wilson-Taylor

Ms Siobhan
Rutledge

Jake Bayliss
Ms Emily Lang

Ms Angela
Jones
Robbie Dolan
Ms Tahlia
Fenlon

Heavelon Van
Der Hoven

12

11

4 DARUNEE HILL 10 YEARS OF SERVICE Fillies & Mares
BENCHMARK 78 Handicap

1200 metres

01

02

03
04
07

Queen Of The Mile(Michael
Freedman)

Tijuana Two Step(Donald Baker)

Gospel Girl(Tony Gollan)
Tara Jasmine(Philip Minter)
Disney Castle(Chris Waller)

Just Precious(Stuart Kendrick)
Try Everything(Tony Gollan)

Berezka(Ciaron Maher)
Tranquil Bay(Robert Heathcote)

5 XXXX Class 3 Plate

1600 metres

04
05
07
09

10

Prado(Diane Murphy)
Razors(Jack Bruce)

You And I (NZ)(Jackson Morris)
Make A Call(Tony Gollan)

Rashford(Chris & Corey Munce)

$85000

$75000

Jace McMurray

Ms Stacey
Callow

Ms Emily Lang
Luke Tarrant

Kyle
Wilson-Taylor

Jake Bayliss

Ms Angela
Jones

Ben Thompson
Robbie Dolan

Anthony Allen
Ben Thompson
Jackson Morris

Ms Angela
Jones

Martin Harley

01:33PM

4

02:08PM

12

10

56.5

56.0

55.5

55.0
54.5
54.5

54.5
54.0

53.5

59.5

59.5

59.0
59.0
57.5

57.5
57.5

57.0
56.5

60.0
60.0
60.0
58.5

58.5

11 Trevenson(Cheyne Morphy) Ms Olivia Webb
12 Zaher (NZ)(Gary Duncan) Jace McMurray
13 MORE LOVE(Jeff Dunn) Ms Rikki

Jamieson
14 Simply Amazing(Desleigh Forster) Cody Collis
15 Classique Gal(Bruce Brown) Ms Siobhan

Rutledge
16  Premise (NZ)(Matthew Dunn) Jake Bayliss

17 (EM)Notes (NZ)(Vishan Venkaya) Dylan Turner

SPRING CARNIVAL ON SALE NOW OPEN Handicap
RAISED 1.5KG
1600 metres $85000

01 Caboche (NZ)(Chris Waller) Kyle
Wilson-Taylor
Ben Thompson
Jace McMurray
Jake Bayliss

Nozi Tomizawa

02  Chrysaor(Chris Waller)
03 ENCODER(Michael Freedman)
06  Uzziah(Scott Aspery)

07  Without Revenge (GB)(Corey &
Kylie Geran)

08 This'llbetheone(Jack Bruce) Ms Emily Lang
09 Battleton(Bjorn Baker) Ms Cejay
Graham

10 Northern Decree (NZ)(Robert Ms Angela
Heathcote) Jones

7 585
58.5
5 58.0

58.0
2 56.5

11 56.5
3 60.0

- WEIGHTS

02:47PM
1 59.0

58.5
58.0
54.0
54.0

A W AN

N

53.5
5 52.0

8 52.0

EAGLE FARM 160 YEARS RACEDAY BENCHMARK 85 Handicap

1835 metres $85000
01 Flash Aah(Troy Pascoe) Rob Thorburn
03 Kettle Hill (GB)(Ciaron Maher) Martin Harley
04 Yet He Moves(Chris Waller) Kyle
Wilson-Taylor
05 Barazin (IRE)(Kris Lees) Benjamin
Osmond
06 Just Flying(Robert Heathcote) Ms Angela
Jones
08  Point Counterpoint(Stirling Ms Emily Lang

Osland)
09 Habeebah (FR)(Tony Gollan)

10  Half Listening (USA)(Louie
Peoples)

Ben Thompson
Robbie Dolan

03:23PM

4 62.0
5 61.0
1 59.0

3 575

2 55.0

7 55.0

8 545
6 52.0




8 SKY RACING No Metro Wins Handicap

1400 metres

01
04

05

06

07

08

11

13

18
21

Deep Focus (NZ)(Paul Shailer)
The Catch(Jeff Dunn)

Expectant(John Thomas)

Formal Display (GB)(Annabel &
Rob Archibald)

Kadall(Annabel & Rob Archibald)
Laydownlily(Taylah Mackinnon)
Larrikin Rogue(Chris Anderson)

Boom Shot(Tony Gollan)

(EM)Divine Gem(Brendan Jones)
(EM)Lavoni(Jesse Townsend)

$75000

Dylan Turner
Benjamin
Osmond

Ms Tahlia
Fenlon

Martin Harley

Heavelon Van
Der Hoven

Ms Tiffani
Brooker

Kyle
Wilson-Taylor
Ms Cejay
Graham

Jake Bayliss

Ms Siobhan
Rutledge

04:02PM

4
10

60.0
58.5

58.0

57.5

57.5

57.5

56.0

55.0

54.0
54.0

9 LADBROKES MATES MODE POTS Colts, Geldings & Entires
BENCHMARK 78 Handi

1200 metres

01
02
05
07
08

09
10

11
12
13

14
16

17

18

19

Viminele(Lindsay Gough)

$85000

Ms Emily Lang

Flying Destiny(Michael Freedman) Jace McMurray

Hasten Delight(Peter Robl)
Mintaka Lad(David Vandyke)

Don Pedro(Jack Bruce)

Beautantes(Robert Heathcote)
Russian Sub(Harry Richardson)

Zelgaria(Matthew Dunn)
Bonded Affair(Stuart Kendrick)
Mob Buster(Neville Boyle)

About To Explode(Tony Gollan)

(EM)Star Ambition(Toby
Edmonds)

(EM)Shelstein(Annabel & Rob
Archibald)

(EM)Keep Safe(Robert
Heathcote)

(EM)Deferential(James Healy)

Jasper Franklin

Jag
Guthmann-Che
ster

Ms Cejay
Graham
Robbie Dolan

Ms Tiffani
Brooker

Dylan Turner
Martin Harley
Benjamin
Osmond

Ben Thompson
Kyle
Wilson-Taylor

Ms Angela
Jones

Heavelon Van
Der Hoven

Ms Siobhan
Rutledge

04:38PM

10
13
11

9

18

12

61.5
61.0
60.0
59.5
59.0

58.5
58.0

58.0
57.5
57.5

56.5
56.0

54.5

54.5

52.5



Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




